H} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 6

Statement of account

Account Branch : PALDI
We understand your world Address . SHAIVAL COMPLEX,
OPP CHANDANBALA TOWERS
City : gﬁlifll)éDABAD
CI0SWARANIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION B AT
35 WORLD BUSINESS HOUSE OPP PARIMAL OD Limit : 100000 Currency : INR
GARDEN ELLISBRIDGE gglsatI}D ‘?EJS%SP GAITEL“S@GMAIL'COM
AHMEDABAD 380006 Account No : 50200050958071  Imperia
GUJARAT A/C OpenDate : 12/08/2020
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000299 MICR : 380240009
Branch Code 1299 Product Code : 1294
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 31/12/2022
07/12/22 |CASH DEP KALOL 000000000000000| 07/12/22 40,000.00 818,880.69
07/12/22 (WD - CHQ PAID - ANANDNAGAR C 0000000000002787 07/12/22 15,000.00 803,880.69
07/12/22 |UPI-JAWADALI ISRARALI SA-4219.STKABIRNAV 0000234159755369 07/12/22 3,500.00 807,380.69
-1@OKICICI-SBIN0002684-234159755369-UPI
07/12/22 {IMPS-234112691500-YASHJIGNESHSHAH-BARB-X 0000234112691500 07/12/22 3,500.00 810,880.69
XXXXXXXXX3496-DEGREE
07/12/22 [UPI-VIRAL PATEL-9723941164@YBL-BARBONEWA 0000234190649745 07/12/22 3,500.00 814,380.69
IHM-234190649745-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/12/22 |UPI-PARINABEN ASARAFBHAI-TANVIPARBATANI@ 0000234157756364 07/12/22 3,500.00 817,880.69
OKICICI-BKID0002091-234157756364-UPI
07/12/22 [BULK SALARY SWARANIM STARTUP DR - 029929 0000000000002777 07/12/22 645,000.00 172,880.69
90000043 - PALDI SALARY TRANSITORY A C
07/12/22 [UPI-DAKSH RANA-9429717717@PAYTM-PYTMO0123 0000234147503724 07/12/22 3,500.00 176,380.69
456-234147503724-YATHARTHSINH CHAUH
07/12/22 [NEFT CR-YESB0000001-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD O0YESB23416574276 07/12/22 500.00 176,880.69
AL A/C-SWARANIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION-Y
[ESB23416574276
07/12/22 |UPI-KANATYALAL RAMANBHAI-9426613214@APL- 0000234113542350 07/12/22 200.00 177,080.69
SBIN0031755-234113542350-MAULIK PATEL
07/12/22 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200048649139 -GY 1B07195802791026 07/12/22 800,000.00 977,080.69
IAPRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
08/12/22 |UPI-SONALBEN VASANTRAY V-SONALKOTAK26@SB 0000234286897841 08/12/22 3,500.00 980,580.69
[-SBIN0060057-234286897841-CONVOCATION F
EES
08/12/22 [UPI-DEEPKUMAR K KHOKHAR-DEEPKHOKHAR 12620 0000234256768024 08/12/22 3,500.00 984,080.69
04@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0006476-234256768024-U
PI
08/12/22 |UPI-CHANDUBHAI 0000234257628028 08/12/22 3,500.00 987,580.69
PARSOTTAM-CHANDUBHAIKHATR
A6312@OKHDFCBANK-BARBOVIKNAG-23425762802
8-CONVOCATION FEES
08/12/22 |GUNJAN YADAYV - CHQ PAID - GANDHINAGAR 0000000000002788 08/12/22 10,000.00 977,580.69
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account

branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




